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200711130005
19440

11/13/2007
08:33:16

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GUNTER OIL
COMPANY INC

199702070000
41681

200702120000
65710

02/12/2007
03:10:50

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JFC SWEETS
LLC

35 102 Lot#:14
Book:35
Pg:102
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SURVEY

200707200003
40740

07/20/2007
03:13:31

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE OM PELHAM
LLC

35 109 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:35
Pg:109
Sub:PELHAM
Q
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS 1
AND 2 OF THE
SURVEY OF
SONNYS BAR
B Q

200707200003
40750

07/20/2007
03:13:32

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OM PELHAM
LLC

35 109 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:35
Pg:109
Sub:PELHAM
Q
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS 1
AND 2
SURVEY OF
SONNYS BAR
B Q

200707200003
40770

07/20/2007
03:13:34

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT CAPITALSOUT
H BANK

35 109 200606200002
93720

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:35
Pg:109
Sub:PELHAM
Q
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS 1
AND 2
SURVEY OF
SONNYS BAR
B Q

200702230000
84730

02/23/2007
01:29:08

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200704170001
77390

04/17/2007
12:23:14

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JFC SWEETS
LLC

35 102 200702120000
65710

Lot#:14
Book:35
Pg:102
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SURVEY



200706010002
55150

06/01/2007
08:59:25

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE R K
INVESTMENT
S LLC

24 118 Lot#:4 Lot:B
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER


