Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200711130005 19440	11/13/2007 08:33:16	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GUNTER OIL COMPANY INC					199702070000 41681	
200702120000 65710	02/12/2007 03:10:50	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JFC SWEETS LLC			35	102		Lot#:14 Book:35 Pg:102 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE ALABASTER
200707200003 40740	07/20/2007 03:13:31	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OM PELHAM LLC			35	109		SURVEY  Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:109 Sub:PELHAM Q RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 1 AND 2 OF THE SURVEY OF SONNYS BAR B Q
200707200003 40750	07/20/2007 03:13:32	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OM PELHAM LLC			35	109		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:109 Sub:PELHAM Q RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 1 AND 2 SURVEY OF SONNYS BAR B Q
200707200003 40770	07/20/2007 03:13:34	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	CAPITALSOUT H BANK			35	109	200606200002 93720	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:109 Sub:PELHAM Q RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 1 AND 2 SURVEY OF SONNYS BAR B Q
200702230000 84730	02/23/2007 01:29:08	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200704170001 77390	04/17/2007 12:23:14	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	JFC SWEETS LLC			35	102	200702120000 65710	Lot#:14 Book:35 Pg:102 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE ALABASTER SURVEY

200706010002 55150	08:59:25	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY			R K INVESTMENT S LLC			24	118		Lot#:4 Lot:B Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER
-----------------------	----------	---	--	--	----------------------------	--	--	----	-----	--	--